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What is good about it?

Where it is used?

:
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High Performance

Reliability

Economical as low consump�on of spare parts

Tunnel

Metal Mines

Under Ground Mining

RMT 330 JLD
Construc�on / Demoli�on Tools

Spare PartsWorking Tools Lubricator

JACKLEG  DRILL

RMT

RMT

Most reliable water flushed Rock Drill suitable for underground and tunnel work for horizontal and inclined drilling. 
Once connected with a Pusher Leg, hole from 27 to 46 mm diameter up to 6 meters can be drilling with 22 mm Drill 
steel. The cost of per meter of hole drilled is low because of fast penetra�on and low consump�on of spare parts and 
air.

Specification

 RMT 330 JLDModel #

Technically equivalent to

Weight 

Length

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Piston dia

Stroke

Air inlet (BSP thread)

Shank size

2600

Silver 30 of Holman

23 kg

610 mm

6 bar

57 l/s

76 mm

51 mm

19 mm

22 x 108 mm

50.71 lb

24”

87 psi

120 cfm

3"

2”

�⁄�"

�⁄�" x �¼"
1

5
th

 A
p

ri
l 2

0
2

1
 |

 1
0

0
.0

9
.0

5


