RMT 330 JL[

JACKLEG DRILL

Construction / Demolition Tools

Most reliable water flushed Rock Drill suitable for underground and tunnel work for horizontal and inclined drilling. Once connected with a Pusher Leg, hole from 27 to 46 mm diameter up to 6 meters can be drilling with 22 mm Drill steel. The cost of per meter of hole drilled is low because of fast penetration and low consumption of spare parts and air.





Working Tools





Lubricator **Spare Parts**

What is good about it?

- High Performance
- Reliability
- Economical as low consumption of spare parts

Where it is used?

- Under Ground Mining
- Tunnel
- Metal Mines

Specification

Model #	RMT 330 JLD	
Technically equivalent to	Silver 30 of Holman	
Weight	23 kg	50.71 lb
Length	610 mm	24"
Air pressure	6 bar	87 psi
Air consumption	57 l/s	120 cfm
Blows per minute	2600	
Piston dia	76 mm	3"
Stroke	51 mm	2"
Air inlet (BSP thread)	19 mm	3/4"
Shank size	22 x 108 mm	7/8" X ⁴ 1/4"



15th April 2021 | 100.09.05